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36DEMAND NO.

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2015 to defray the charges in respect of 

3888.23

Total

Total 3888.23

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

1660.52

1660.52

2227.71

2227.71

3888.23

 --  --  -- 
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2075 Miscellaneous General

Services

2.30 2.30 1.20 1.202.302.302.04  --  --  --  -- 2.04

2203 Technical Education 85.701461.42 2025.83 59.38 1752.99 85.20 2141.31 2226.511812.372111.5360.12 1521.54

4202 Capital Outlay on Education,

Sports, Art and Culture

-30.01 315.05 650.43 1660.52 1660.52650.43315.05 --  --  --  -- -30.01


